
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

2829 Royal Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 259408

Madison, WI 53725-9408

4233 Argosy Court

Madison, WI 53714

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

1906 Wright St

Madison, WI 53704

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Darrell Erdman darrell.ies@att.netIES. (608) 279-9336

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Liz Mosca liz.mosca@hausmann-johnson.comHausmann-Johnson Insurance (608) 252-9674

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Contract 7889

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Doug Harland dharland@braun-corp.comBraun ThyssenKrupp Elevator (608) 221-4400

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Julie Furrer julie.furrer@us.schindler.comSchindler Elevator (608) 237-5702

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

2/24/2017
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Contract 7889

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

32

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Daedri Peters dpeters@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

2/24/2017


